BY YOUR SIDE
IN PACKAGING

WBBM

YOUORIENTED SOLUTIONS

SHRINK WRAPPER OCME VEGA
HT 100/2

RIF
U23.052-FARD

MODEL
HT 100/2

BRAND
OCME

CATEGORY
SHRINK WRAPPER

Used, overhauled and guaranteed shrink wrapper. Double track shrink wrapping machine for film wrapping.
Shrink wrapper with nominal capacity of 200 packs per minute. The shrink wrapper packs cans in film.

To receive more information contact us info@bbmpackaging.com | +39 0345 1826073

Current size (ml) 330 ml
Machine Pitch (mm) 380 mm
z
z
AS IT IS - overhauled and guaranteed
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Worktop

Electrical Power

Power

Pressure

PLC

1250 mm

400V

210 kW

6 bar

Siemens

Siemens
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